

[] Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Weshington, D.C. 20540

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

## STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *					2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol									5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)			
Eck Dennis K	-			τ	Jlta	Salon,	Cos	sn	netics	&	Frag	ranc	e,				
						[ULT						,	<b>X</b> Dire	ector	_	10% 0	Owner
(Last)	(First)	(	Middle)			te of Ear		Tr	ansacti	on (	MM/DI	D/YYYY	Office below)	er (give title b	pelow) _	Other (	specify
1000 REMIN 120	GTON	BLV	D.,, SUI	TE			9	/1	17/201	4							
	(Street)			4 (N	. If A	Amendm D/YYYY)	ent, I	Эa	te Orig	ginal	Filed	[	6. Individ Applicable L		nt/Group F	iling (Che	eck
BOLINGBRO	OOK, II	<b>60</b> 4	40										V Form f	filed by One	Paparting Par	con	
(City) (State) (Zip)													_ X _ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
		Tab	le I - Non	-Deriv	vativ	e Secur	ities 1	Ac	equirec	l, Di	ispose	ed of, o	or Beneficiall	y Owned			
·		2. Trai Date	I	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if	3. Trans. Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Ador Disposed of (Instr. 3, 4 and		of (D)	ed (A)					7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
						nny	Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Pı	rice	(,			Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)
Common Stock				9/17/2	014		P		16000	A	\$119.6	934 (1)	:	502297		D	
Tab	ole II - De	rivati	ve Securit	ties Be	enefi	cially O	wned	l (	[e.g.,]	outs	, calls	s, warr	ants, options	, convert	ible secur	ities)	
1. Title of Derivate Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	e Date	Execution Date, if any	rans. ode (nstr. 8)	Deriv Secur Acqu Dispo		and Expiration Date				Secur Deriv (Instr	rities Unvative Se : 3 and 4	curity		of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	Ownership	Beneficial
				ode V	(A)	(D)	Exerc	cisa			Title	Shares	or runnoci of		(s) (Instr. 4)		

## **Explanation of Responses:**

(1) The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. The actual purchase prices for these transactions ranged from \$119.54 to \$119.75. The reporting person will provide the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the SEC staff, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares purchased at each separate price within the range.

**Reporting Owners** 

	Relationships							
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Eck Dennis K 1000 REMINGTON BLVD., SUITE 120 BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440	X							

## **Signatures**

/s/ Robert S. Guttman, as attorney-in-fact for Dennis K. Eck

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.